IR 18 1 BRIl
= i

ZCA A WAL A 14> 155M SC Y64 3 AT 1 4> 10/100Mbps 911, 7] 523, 100Base-TX
WLk 5 100Base-SX/LX 645 2 A1 ER B IR, T BE1H I 265 10 A% PR A% 4 FE 25 SR 2R (1) 100 K
JIEF 120 A H,

ZICE AN 2222 161 5y (AT, BRI, CRRARMTIRE: A fos B /& E brbs
. PP BAARRE R BIRRENLG . TERE. 2 T4, @R TARER.. THIE
TILAE.

= iR

14~ 10/100Base-TX P, 14> 100Base—X Y

SRR 2K R B

FT A WA 451 3 65 10/ 100Mbps T8 58 H 38 V5

FT A WA 34 SR/ A T HIE N, SCRFE 3) MDT/MDI-X Zhg;
BT W O3 SRR I, A % R

EDHHED A, AR, TRFRAEMICE.
KHEEIE, BPVER, ORIE™ MK AR e B 1T .

YV V. V V V VY V
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IEEES802. 3 10Base-T
IEEE802. 3u 100Base-TX

TEEE802. 3z 100Base-SX/LX standards

TEEE802. 3x Flow control,

BARE SCHBI: 14> 100Base—X g1 (SC/FC/SFP fJi%)
fEAE 2 155M

8- 550m/2km; HLAR : 2/20/40/60,/80/100km

%455 850nm/1310nm, B4 : 1310nm/1550nm/1490nm
RJ45 P 10: 1> 10/100M Base~TX P10 (Hrifk RJ45)
10/100Mbps H 3& i

10Base-T: <100m (CAT3, 4,5 UTP)

100Base-TX: <100m (CAT3,4,5 UTP)

SAEM: & JRATE

AR (K% E) + 93mm X 69mm X 25mm

MUk 1k 2He g7 HIma, BEEE

BT FARA A, RS

HE: <1806

TARIESE: —20°C~+60C

5w ik TEABIRE: -20C~+85C

MIGHERE: 5%~95% (ARt

ZTHeFEHE: 0. 6Gbps

fd 2 (L) : 0. 447Mpps

THITN - AFE-ER

MAC R : 2K

BEMIX : 768Kbit

BRI« 2K

WINHLE : DC 5V-12V

e < 3W

KR 1A

> 100M #57-4T: 100M 468 (32) , 1OM CKD

> LINK/ACT 4T: MIZIE#SHE () , MZWIT K
H4T

> FX HERAT: 100M SRt (55D, K@ K
> FX / ACTYT: fEE#SHt ) , fBMFHE K
FDX: &M T4E (), XL CK)

HLJEAT PWR: fERIEW GG G, ftHRH KO .

FRAEAT

BOFER

LR

FRRAT

[N
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1 4N 10/100 BASE-TX H &M LA MG, 14 100 BASE-X SC i 113 DC5-12V | HEFE% % F Y5 F k&

JE 196 1 H e ik 5
FIB 16 1 SRR B fiH, FEiE (-20°C-60°C) ; &J@shie—wma. BN, DC 12V/1A;
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